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VALVULAS MARIPOSA MECANIZADA
BUTTERFLY VALVE
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WITHOUT ACTUATOR
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Para Actuador Neumatico y Valvula Mariposa Mecanizada
For Pneumatic Actuator and Mechanized Butterfly Valve
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Para Actuador Neumatico y Valvula Mariposa Mecanizada
For Pneumatic Actuator and Mechanized Butterfly Valve

9,2
9,2
9,2
9,2
12,5
12,5
12,5

Peso
Weight
(kg)

Peso
Weight
(kg)

Peso
Weight
(kg)

Peso
Weight
(kg)

COMANDO SIMULTANEO MANUAL
SIMULTANEOUS HANDLE COMMAND

COMANDO SIMULTANEO NEUMATICO
SIMULTANEOUS PNEUMATIC COMMAND

MANGUITO DE ACOPLE
COUPLING SLEEVE
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BASE DE ACOPLE
MOUNTING BRACKET

El Art."SETVMM" incluye: BASE, MANGUITO DE ACOPLE y BULONERIA P/MONTAJE, indicar @ de VALVULA
Art "SETVMM" includes: MOUNTING BRACKET, coupling sleeve and bolts FOR ASSEMBLY, indicate VALVE @



